
2° TROFEO CITTADELLA DELLO SPORT
December 30, 2017
G6M (Men)
winner: 25:33

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 110 ALBERTI, TOMMASO ELBA BIKE - SCOTT ITA G6M 2005 Men 728739P 10029065426 25:33 6:14 6:34 6:26 6:21
2 105 PIERALLI, PIETRO AC F. BESSI CALENZANO ITA G6M 2005 Men 801666H 10029326720 25:49 0'16" 6:14 6:36 6:26 6:33
3 117 LORELLO, RICCARDO VELO CLUB S.C. EMPOLI ITA G6M 2005 Men A025213 10031358161 26:32 0'58" 6:24 6:50 6:40 6:39
4 104 TONARELLI, FEDERICO A.S.D. GIOVO TEAM TORPADO ITA G6M 2005 Men 810832L 10029461207 26:38 1'04" 6:16 6:33 6:57 6:53
5 112 DUCCI, LORENZO GS BORGONUOVO ITA G6M 2005 Men A058311 10032389795 28:15 2'42" 6:40 7:12 7:17 7:05
6 114 DEL FRATE, THOMAS GS BUTESE ITA G6M 2005 Men 794917M 10029214461 29:44 4'10" 6:53 7:28 7:40 7:43
7 107 CIOLINI, ESTEBAN AC F. BESSI CALENZANO ITA G6M 2005 Men A071100 10032881061 30:17 4'43" 7:11 7:30 7:40 7:56
8 115 TENERELLI, TOMMASO GS BUTESE ITA G6M 2005 Men A063833 10032605219 25:20 -1 lap 7:49 8:37 8:53
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2° TROFEO CITTADELLA DELLO SPORT
December 30, 2017
Esordienti (Men)
winner: 35:13

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 97 PAOLINI, GABRIELE CINQUALE ASD FAITA SALI ALIMENTARI ITA ES2 2004 Men 715971T 10028920431 35:13 7:02 6:55 7:06 7:15 6:55
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2° TROFEO CITTADELLA DELLO SPORT
December 30, 2017
Donne Esordienti (Women)
winner: 36:20

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 119 RIBONI, ALICE LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD ITA ED2 2004 Women 721235X 10028975496 36:20 7:14 7:20 7:22 7:18 7:06
2 99 COSTA, ERICA ELBA BIKE - SCOTT ITA ED2 2004 Women A089165 10033859549 30:29 -1 lap 7:36 7:33 7:42 7:38
3 100 LAURETTI, MELISSA INPA-SAN VINCENZO ITA ED2 2004 Women 726590V 10029032383 31:22 -1 lap 7:31 8:04 7:46 8:01
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2° TROFEO CITTADELLA DELLO SPORT
December 30, 2017
Allievi (Men)
winner: 30:14

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 15 CECCHI, FILIPPO CICLISTICA S.MINIATO-S.CROCE A.S.D. ITA AL2 2002 Men 939870B 10030196484 30:14 6:09 6:02 6:01 6:08 5:54
2 20 PIERULIVO, ANDREA ELBA BIKE - SCOTT ITA AL1 2003 Men A094313 10034213294 30:16 0'01" 6:10 5:59 6:05 6:04 5:58
3 19 ERCOLANI, ENRICO ELBA BIKE - SCOTT ITA AL2 2002 Men A035219 10031629963 30:53 0'39" 6:12 6:05 6:13 6:11 6:12
4 18 DATI, TOMMASO CICLISTICA S.MINIATO-S.CROCE A.S.D. ITA AL2 2002 Men 967214Z 10030432318 30:54 0'39" 6:03 6:07 6:13 6:19 6:12
5 17 ARZILLI, GABRIELE CICLISTICA S.MINIATO-S.CROCE A.S.D. ITA AL2 2002 Men 959328K 10030372195 31:56 1'42" 6:15 6:15 6:29 6:26 6:32
6 16 BARTALUCCI, ALESSIO CICLISTICA S.MINIATO-S.CROCE A.S.D. ITA AL2 2002 Men 958321B 10030363913 32:31 2'17" 6:16 6:31 6:42 6:40 6:23
7 120 INCERTI, GIANLUCA LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD ITA AL1 2003 Men 986481A 10030614190 33:27 3'12" 6:19 6:44 6:46 6:46 6:52
8 14 DJORDJEVIC, RICCARDO ASD ITALA CICLISMO 1907 ITA AL1 2003 Men A109203 10050461404 33:59 3'44" 6:23 6:33 6:55 7:08 7:00
9 31 BOZICEVICH, MATTEO LAPO TEAM STRADELLA A.S.D. ITA AL1 2003 Men 790454D 10029170409 34:10 3'55" 6:29 6:56 7:13 6:50 6:42

10 21 SPECOS, LUCA ELBA BIKE - SCOTT ITA AL1 2003 Men A114563 10053341290 32:52 -1 lap 7:35 8:18 8:30 8:29

www.ciclocrosstoscana.it/results20171230/2017-12-30-20171230-r1-.html

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2017/12/30 13:40:50 Page 1 / 1

www.ciclocrosstoscana.it/results20171230/2017-12-30-20171230-r1-.html
sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware


2° TROFEO CITTADELLA DELLO SPORT
December 30, 2017
Donne Allieve (Women)
winner: 35:40

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 70 RANUCCI, ASIA U.C. CITTA' DI CASTELLO A.S.D. ITA DA1 2003 Women 987289S 10030622779 35:40 7:19 7:08 7:03 7:02 7:08
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2° TROFEO CITTADELLA DELLO SPORT
December 30, 2017
ARRIVO GENERALE (Open)
winner: 30:14

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 15 CECCHI, FILIPPO CICLISTICA S.MINIATO-S.CROCE A.S.D. ITA AL2 2002 Men 939870B 10030196484 30:14 6:09 6:02 6:01 6:08 5:54
2 20 PIERULIVO, ANDREA ELBA BIKE - SCOTT ITA AL1 2003 Men A094313 10034213294 30:16 0'01" 6:10 5:59 6:05 6:04 5:58
3 19 ERCOLANI, ENRICO ELBA BIKE - SCOTT ITA AL2 2002 Men A035219 10031629963 30:53 0'39" 6:12 6:05 6:13 6:11 6:12
4 18 DATI, TOMMASO CICLISTICA S.MINIATO-S.CROCE A.S.D. ITA AL2 2002 Men 967214Z 10030432318 30:54 0'39" 6:03 6:07 6:13 6:19 6:12
5 17 ARZILLI, GABRIELE CICLISTICA S.MINIATO-S.CROCE A.S.D. ITA AL2 2002 Men 959328K 10030372195 31:56 1'42" 6:15 6:15 6:29 6:26 6:32
6 16 BARTALUCCI, ALESSIO CICLISTICA S.MINIATO-S.CROCE A.S.D. ITA AL2 2002 Men 958321B 10030363913 32:31 2'17" 6:16 6:31 6:42 6:40 6:23
7 120 INCERTI, GIANLUCA LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD ITA AL1 2003 Men 986481A 10030614190 33:27 3'12" 6:19 6:44 6:46 6:46 6:52
8 14 DJORDJEVIC, RICCARDO ASD ITALA CICLISMO 1907 ITA AL1 2003 Men A109203 10050461404 33:59 3'44" 6:23 6:33 6:55 7:08 7:00
9 31 BOZICEVICH, MATTEO LAPO TEAM STRADELLA A.S.D. ITA AL1 2003 Men 790454D 10029170409 34:10 3'55" 6:29 6:56 7:13 6:50 6:42

10 97 PAOLINI, GABRIELE CINQUALE ASD FAITA SALI ALIMENTARI ITA ES2 2004 Men 715971T 10028920431 35:13 4'59" 7:02 6:55 7:06 7:15 6:55
11 70 RANUCCI, ASIA U.C. CITTA' DI CASTELLO A.S.D. ITA DA1 2003 Women 987289S 10030622779 35:40 5'26" 7:19 7:08 7:03 7:02 7:08
12 119 RIBONI, ALICE LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD ITA ED2 2004 Women 721235X 10028975496 36:20 6'06" 7:14 7:20 7:22 7:18 7:06
13 110 ALBERTI, TOMMASO ELBA BIKE - SCOTT ITA G6M 2005 Men 728739P 10029065426 25:33 -1 lap 6:14 6:34 6:26 6:21
14 105 PIERALLI, PIETRO AC F. BESSI CALENZANO ITA G6M 2005 Men 801666H 10029326720 25:49 -1 lap 6:14 6:36 6:26 6:33
15 117 LORELLO, RICCARDO VELO CLUB S.C. EMPOLI ITA G6M 2005 Men A025213 10031358161 26:32 -1 lap 6:24 6:50 6:40 6:39
16 104 TONARELLI, FEDERICO A.S.D. GIOVO TEAM TORPADO ITA G6M 2005 Men 810832L 10029461207 26:38 -1 lap 6:16 6:33 6:57 6:53
17 112 DUCCI, LORENZO GS BORGONUOVO ITA G6M 2005 Men A058311 10032389795 28:15 -1 lap 6:40 7:12 7:17 7:05
18 114 DEL FRATE, THOMAS GS BUTESE ITA G6M 2005 Men 794917M 10029214461 29:44 -1 lap 6:53 7:28 7:40 7:43
19 107 CIOLINI, ESTEBAN AC F. BESSI CALENZANO ITA G6M 2005 Men A071100 10032881061 30:17 -1 lap 7:11 7:30 7:40 7:56
20 99 COSTA, ERICA ELBA BIKE - SCOTT ITA ED2 2004 Women A089165 10033859549 30:29 -1 lap 7:36 7:33 7:42 7:38
21 100 LAURETTI, MELISSA INPA-SAN VINCENZO ITA ED2 2004 Women 726590V 10029032383 31:22 -1 lap 7:31 8:04 7:46 8:01
22 21 SPECOS, LUCA ELBA BIKE - SCOTT ITA AL1 2003 Men A114563 10053341290 32:52 -1 lap 7:35 8:18 8:30 8:29
23 115 TENERELLI, TOMMASO GS BUTESE ITA G6M 2005 Men A063833 10032605219 25:20 -2 laps 7:49 8:37 8:53
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2° TROFEO CITTADELLA DELLO SPORT
December 30, 2017
Junior (Men)
winner: 47:43

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
1 13 REPETI, FILIPPO ELBA BIKE - SCOTT ITA JU 2000 Men 961171Y 10023491764 47:43 5:40 5:59 6:01 6:06 6:03 5:55 5:56 6:04
2 164 VEDE', MARCO LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD ITA JU 2000 Men 984520J 10030594992 50:28 -1 lap 6:20 6:39 6:43 9:18 7:05 7:10 7:14

www.ciclocrosstoscana.it/results20171230/2017-12-30-20171230-r2-.html

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2017/12/30 15:57:58 Page 1 / 1

www.ciclocrosstoscana.it/results20171230/2017-12-30-20171230-r2-.html
sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware


2° TROFEO CITTADELLA DELLO SPORT
December 30, 2017
Open (EL/U23) (Men)
winner: 58:44

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
1 8 CAROZZO, MARCO VALLERBIKE ITA UN 1996 Men 899642B 10009838309 58:44 5:43 5:41 5:43 5:48 5:51 5:41 5:50 6:13 6:03 6:11
2 4 STEFANINI, STEFANO FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM ITA EL 1987 Men A081883 10015627387 1:02:05 3'20" 5:56 6:08 6:10 6:14 6:17 6:15 6:21 6:18 6:15 6:10
3 6 LUCHINI, NICOLA VALLERBIKE ITA EL 1992 Men 727422R 10013836224 1:02:21 3'36" 6:01 6:16 6:08 6:17 6:15 6:09 6:18 6:08 6:21 6:28
4 1 GOTTARDI, CIPRIANO C.C. FORTI E VELOCI ITA EL 1951 Men 025280T 10005671349 1:05:23 -1 lap 7:13 7:37 7:11 7:07 7:07 7:05 7:21 7:25 7:18
5 2 ROSSI, ALESSANDRO A.S.D. GIOVO TEAM TORPADO ITA EL 1964 Men 616603G 10005542421 1:00:46 -2 laps 7:06 7:18 7:19 7:30 7:35 7:41 8:05 8:12
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2° TROFEO CITTADELLA DELLO SPORT
December 30, 2017
DJ (Women)
winner: 45:12

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 11 PALADINI, MARTINA A.S.D. GIOVO TEAM TORPADO ITA DJ 2001 Women 712140B 10028872941 45:12 6:53 7:31 7:37 7:45 7:37 7:49
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2° TROFEO CITTADELLA DELLO SPORT
December 30, 2017
FASCIA1 (Men)
winner: 58:10

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
1 124 GUIDI, LORENZO HAIBIKE LAWLEY FACTORY TEAM ITA ELMT 1993 Men 705966D 10013391640 58:10 5:56 5:42 5:52 5:57 5:44 5:42 5:51 5:48 5:46 5:53
2 155 TRONCONI, SIMONE CICLISTICA MARINA DI CECINA ITA M3 1975 Men 385435Q 10028498277 59:28 -1 lap 6:44 6:33 6:34 6:37 6:33 6:36 6:32 6:40 6:39
3 147 ZANNONI, ALESSIO ASD LEONE WOLF MTB CLUB ITA M2 1981 Men 170837197 1:00:51 -1 lap 6:42 6:39 6:38 6:45 6:45 6:46 6:52 6:51 6:54
4 156 GALEOTTI, GIACOMO GS PEDALE PIETRASANTINO ITA M3 1976 Men 977433P 10030518002 1:01:38 -1 lap 6:56 6:40 6:47 6:42 6:49 6:54 7:16 6:49 6:45
5 134 GIORGINI, MARCO A.S.D. MONTIGNOSO CICLISMO ITA M1 1986 Men A059029 10032419808 1:01:50 -1 lap 6:40 6:55 7:00 6:45 6:52 6:58 7:00 6:46 6:53
6 146 BERRETTINI, JONATHAN ASD GFDD ALTOPACK ITA M2 1982 Men 170950437 1:02:52 -1 lap 7:08 6:37 6:47 6:46 6:56 7:43 6:54 6:57 7:03
7 138 ROSSI, DAMIANO CICLI TARDUCCI ITA M1 1987 Men 00170950412 1:02:57 -1 lap 6:47 6:47 6:56 6:39 6:44 6:53 7:00 7:27 7:43
8 126 IACOPINI, LUCA A.S.D. MONTIGNOSO CICLISMO ITA ELMT 1991 Men A110727 10051495765 1:03:06 -1 lap 7:03 6:58 7:07 7:02 6:58 6:51 6:59 7:04 7:04
9 142 ANGELI, FRANCESCO ASD CM2 ITA M2 1983 Men A105134 10048475025 1:02:01 -2 laps 7:27 7:20 7:29 8:04 7:19 8:03 8:01 8:18
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2° TROFEO CITTADELLA DELLO SPORT
December 30, 2017
FASCIA2 (Men)
winner: 48:12

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
1 177 PIGHINI, ANDREA ASD PARKPRE ITA M4 1970 Men 00180570267 48:12 5:48 6:10 6:02 5:57 6:00 5:58 6:03 6:13
2 178 MORETTINI, DIEGO ASD VELO CLUB LUNIGIANA ITA M4 1972 Men 170057125 49:10 0'59" 5:50 6:11 6:02 5:57 6:11 6:16 6:21 6:23
3 200 FERRARI, FRANCESCO LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD ITA M7 1957 Men 606921V 10011849441 49:41 1'30" 6:01 6:09 6:08 6:23 6:12 6:16 6:15 6:18
4 189 MAZZONI, CRISTIANO ZEROZERO TEAM CICLI PUCCIARELLI ITA M5 1966 Men 180430604 44:23 -1 lap 6:15 6:07 6:10 6:20 6:27 6:34 6:30
5 175 MARCHETTI, STEFANO TEAM CICLI MORI ITA M4 1969 Men 18080347 44:29 -1 lap 6:19 6:11 6:18 6:28 6:25 6:25 6:23
6 196 BURZI, MASSIMO A.S.D. CICLI TADDEI ITA M7 1955 Men 570742Q 10028608314 44:50 -1 lap 6:14 6:17 6:19 6:24 6:30 6:42 6:24
7 171 MIGLIORINI, STEFANO A.S.D. CICLI TADDEI ITA M4 1973 Men 908395D 10029962573 44:56 -1 lap 6:00 6:27 6:32 6:37 6:32 6:22 6:28
8 186 PAOLINO, LEONARDO TEAM RIDICULOUS ITA M5 1967 Men 831619X 10029529410 45:27 -1 lap 6:27 6:18 6:37 6:33 6:33 6:30 6:29
9 223 CORSINI, FRANCO A.S.D. CICLI TADDEI ITA M7 1954 Men 914666Z 10030013194 45:29 -1 lap 6:17 6:16 6:45 6:41 6:34 6:28 6:29

10 188 MARINO, GIANMORENO ARCI BACCANO ITA M5 1966 Men 170235898 45:50 -1 lap 6:39 6:26 6:38 6:32 6:26 6:35 6:34
11 193 CAMPIGLI, STEFANO A.S.D. CICLI TADDEI ITA M6 1963 Men 801708L 10029327932 46:41 -1 lap 6:26 6:28 6:37 6:33 6:41 6:57 6:59
12 187 LEONE, MASSIMO ASD VELO CLUB LUNIGIANA ITA M5 1964 Men 170755844 47:06 -1 lap 6:38 6:37 6:57 6:40 6:42 6:48 6:45
13 217 POLI, RENATO TEAM GASTONE NENCINI PRATO ITA M8 1942 Men 170973657 48:43 -1 lap 6:46 6:52 7:04 7:03 7:05 6:48 7:05
14 195 D'AQUINO, AURELIO ASD VELO CLUB LUNIGIANA ITA M6 1961 Men 170057129 54:49 -2 laps 6:34 6:35 6:39 6:41 15:28 12:53
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2° TROFEO CITTADELLA DELLO SPORT
December 30, 2017
FASCIA DONNE (Women)
winner: 50:25

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 210 BALDUCCI, BEATRICE HAIBIKE LAWLEY FACTORY TEAM ITA EWS 1991 Women 836229V 10006643874 50:25 6:44 7:10 7:18 7:12 7:23 7:18 7:19
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2° TROFEO CITTADELLA DELLO SPORT
December 30, 2017
ARRIVO GENERALE (Open)
winner: 58:10

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
1 124 GUIDI, LORENZO HAIBIKE LAWLEY FACTORY TEAM ITA ELMT 1993 Men 705966D 10013391640 58:10 5:56 5:42 5:52 5:57 5:44 5:42 5:51 5:48 5:46 5:53
2 8 CAROZZO, MARCO VALLERBIKE ITA UN 1996 Men 899642B 10009838309 58:44 0'35" 5:43 5:41 5:43 5:48 5:51 5:41 5:50 6:13 6:03 6:11
3 4 STEFANINI, STEFANO FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM ITA EL 1987 Men A081883 10015627387 1:02:05 3'55" 5:56 6:08 6:10 6:14 6:17 6:15 6:21 6:18 6:15 6:10
4 6 LUCHINI, NICOLA VALLERBIKE ITA EL 1992 Men 727422R 10013836224 1:02:21 4'11" 6:01 6:16 6:08 6:17 6:15 6:09 6:18 6:08 6:21 6:28
5 155 TRONCONI, SIMONE CICLISTICA MARINA DI CECINA ITA M3 1975 Men 385435Q 10028498277 59:28 -1 lap 6:44 6:33 6:34 6:37 6:33 6:36 6:32 6:40 6:39
6 147 ZANNONI, ALESSIO ASD LEONE WOLF MTB CLUB ITA M2 1981 Men 170837197 1:00:51 -1 lap 6:42 6:39 6:38 6:45 6:45 6:46 6:52 6:51 6:54
7 156 GALEOTTI, GIACOMO GS PEDALE PIETRASANTINO ITA M3 1976 Men 977433P 10030518002 1:01:38 -1 lap 6:56 6:40 6:47 6:42 6:49 6:54 7:16 6:49 6:45
8 134 GIORGINI, MARCO A.S.D. MONTIGNOSO CICLISMO ITA M1 1986 Men A059029 10032419808 1:01:50 -1 lap 6:40 6:55 7:00 6:45 6:52 6:58 7:00 6:46 6:53
9 146 BERRETTINI, JONATHAN ASD GFDD ALTOPACK ITA M2 1982 Men 170950437 1:02:52 -1 lap 7:08 6:37 6:47 6:46 6:56 7:43 6:54 6:57 7:03

10 138 ROSSI, DAMIANO CICLI TARDUCCI ITA M1 1987 Men 00170950412 1:02:57 -1 lap 6:47 6:47 6:56 6:39 6:44 6:53 7:00 7:27 7:43
11 126 IACOPINI, LUCA A.S.D. MONTIGNOSO CICLISMO ITA ELMT 1991 Men A110727 10051495765 1:03:06 -1 lap 7:03 6:58 7:07 7:02 6:58 6:51 6:59 7:04 7:04
12 1 GOTTARDI, CIPRIANO C.C. FORTI E VELOCI ITA EL 1951 Men 025280T 10005671349 1:05:23 -1 lap 7:13 7:37 7:11 7:07 7:07 7:05 7:21 7:25 7:18
13 13 REPETI, FILIPPO ELBA BIKE - SCOTT ITA JU 2000 Men 961171Y 10023491764 47:43 -2 laps 5:40 5:59 6:01 6:06 6:03 5:55 5:56 6:04
14 177 PIGHINI, ANDREA ASD PARKPRE ITA M4 1970 Men 00180570267 48:12 -2 laps 5:48 6:10 6:02 5:57 6:00 5:58 6:03 6:13
15 178 MORETTINI, DIEGO ASD VELO CLUB LUNIGIANA ITA M4 1972 Men 170057125 49:10 -2 laps 5:50 6:11 6:02 5:57 6:11 6:16 6:21 6:23
16 200 FERRARI, FRANCESCO LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD ITA M7 1957 Men 606921V 10011849441 49:41 -2 laps 6:01 6:09 6:08 6:23 6:12 6:16 6:15 6:18
17 2 ROSSI, ALESSANDRO A.S.D. GIOVO TEAM TORPADO ITA EL 1964 Men 616603G 10005542421 1:00:46 -2 laps 7:06 7:18 7:19 7:30 7:35 7:41 8:05 8:12
18 142 ANGELI, FRANCESCO ASD CM2 ITA M2 1983 Men A105134 10048475025 1:02:01 -2 laps 7:27 7:20 7:29 8:04 7:19 8:03 8:01 8:18
19 189 MAZZONI, CRISTIANO ZEROZERO TEAM CICLI PUCCIARELLI ITA M5 1966 Men 180430604 44:23 -3 laps 6:15 6:07 6:10 6:20 6:27 6:34 6:30
20 175 MARCHETTI, STEFANO TEAM CICLI MORI ITA M4 1969 Men 18080347 44:29 -3 laps 6:19 6:11 6:18 6:28 6:25 6:25 6:23
21 196 BURZI, MASSIMO A.S.D. CICLI TADDEI ITA M7 1955 Men 570742Q 10028608314 44:50 -3 laps 6:14 6:17 6:19 6:24 6:30 6:42 6:24
22 171 MIGLIORINI, STEFANO A.S.D. CICLI TADDEI ITA M4 1973 Men 908395D 10029962573 44:56 -3 laps 6:00 6:27 6:32 6:37 6:32 6:22 6:28
23 186 PAOLINO, LEONARDO TEAM RIDICULOUS ITA M5 1967 Men 831619X 10029529410 45:27 -3 laps 6:27 6:18 6:37 6:33 6:33 6:30 6:29
24 223 CORSINI, FRANCO A.S.D. CICLI TADDEI ITA M7 1954 Men 914666Z 10030013194 45:29 -3 laps 6:17 6:16 6:45 6:41 6:34 6:28 6:29
25 188 MARINO, GIANMORENO ARCI BACCANO ITA M5 1966 Men 170235898 45:50 -3 laps 6:39 6:26 6:38 6:32 6:26 6:35 6:34
26 193 CAMPIGLI, STEFANO A.S.D. CICLI TADDEI ITA M6 1963 Men 801708L 10029327932 46:41 -3 laps 6:26 6:28 6:37 6:33 6:41 6:57 6:59
27 187 LEONE, MASSIMO ASD VELO CLUB LUNIGIANA ITA M5 1964 Men 170755844 47:06 -3 laps 6:38 6:37 6:57 6:40 6:42 6:48 6:45
28 217 POLI, RENATO TEAM GASTONE NENCINI PRATO ITA M8 1942 Men 170973657 48:43 -3 laps 6:46 6:52 7:04 7:03 7:05 6:48 7:05
29 210 BALDUCCI, BEATRICE HAIBIKE LAWLEY FACTORY TEAM ITA EWS 1991 Women 836229V 10006643874 50:25 -3 laps 6:44 7:10 7:18 7:12 7:23 7:18 7:19
30 164 VEDE', MARCO LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD ITA JU 2000 Men 984520J 10030594992 50:28 -3 laps 6:20 6:39 6:43 9:18 7:05 7:10 7:14
31 11 PALADINI, MARTINA A.S.D. GIOVO TEAM TORPADO ITA DJ 2001 Women 712140B 10028872941 45:12 -4 laps 6:53 7:31 7:37 7:45 7:37 7:49
32 195 D'AQUINO, AURELIO ASD VELO CLUB LUNIGIANA ITA M6 1961 Men 170057129 54:49 -4 laps 6:34 6:35 6:39 6:41 15:28 12:53
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